

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>name of work:-</u> construction of					
road from mahua Kapil					
dev ray ghar to mahua					
xadar to road under mns/s					
<u>Agency:-</u> Sri mahendra xadar					
At- chakra Kashi to					
<u>Agreement no:-</u> 705 B.D 2021-22					
<u>Date of start:-</u> 13-07-2021					
<u>Date of completion:-</u> 12-07-2022					
<u>(Repeat measurement dt)</u> 12.01.22					
<u>item no-(1)</u> :- work of					
Setting out piers - - of E.I					
1.00 X 5 nos → 5 nos					
Total = 5 nos					
<u>item no-(2)</u> :- cleaning And					
removing of vegetation, etc.					
5 X 30 X 3.50 = 525 m ²					
5 X 30 X 3.50 = 525 "					
4 X 30 X 3.50 = 420 "					
6 X 30 X 3.50 = 630 "					
8 X 30 X 3.50 = 840 "					
28 X 3.50 = 98 m ²					
Total = 3038 m ²					
10,000 ft					
Qty = 0.30 Hectr					

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of work)

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1) i - ponding					
Setting out pillars -- of 12					
Qty. nide T m m p - 01					
Qty = 5 m m s					
@ Rs 2412.66 / m m = Rs					12663 =
Item no (2) i - cleaning And					
scrubbing of vegetation of 12					
Qty. nide T m m p - 01					
Qty = 0.30 Hectes					
@ Rs 52970.33 / H = Rs					15891 =
Item no (3) Construction					
of embankment soil - of 12					
Qty. nide T m m p - 02					
Qty = 1359.19 m m					
@ Rs 190.36 / m m = Rs					258735 =
Item no (4) i - Construction					
Laying G.S.B. m m - I -- of 12					
Qty. nide T m m p - 04					
Qty = 609.6 m m					
@ Rs 2849.01 / m m = Rs					1736757 =
Item no (5) i - ponding					
And fixing M.M.S.V. Bud - of 12					
Qty. nide T m m p - 02					
Qty = 2 m m s					
@ Rs 10827.99 / m m = Rs					21656 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (21) i- Earth work					
in excavation foundh - of 18					
Qty. nide T m m p - 03					
Qty = 89.39 m ³					
@ R 279.09 / m ³ = R 24948 =					
Item no (22) i- providing					
Add m 15 p.c.c in foundh - of 18					
Qty. nide T m m p - 02					
Qty = 13.77 m ²					
@ R 5556.71 / m ² = R 76516 =					
Item no (23) i- plain R.C					
in substitute in foundh - of 18					
Qty. nide T m m p - 02					
Qty = 92.37 m ²					
@ R 6354.95 / m ² = R 587007 =					
Item no (24) i- providing					
Add Raining HP - 3 100mm - of 18					
Qty. nide T m m p - 02					
Qty = 22.50 m					
@ R 3833.18 / m = R 86247 =					
Total = R 2819820 =					
Add 12% GST = R 338378 =					
Add 1% less = R 28198 =					
Add S. fee = R 39759 =					
Total = R 3226155 =					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner